Mu2e
Mu2e CD-2 Review:  Instrumentation &
Controls
Brian Drendel
L3 Manager Instrumentation and Controls
7/9/2014
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF
ENEGY

• 5.3e10 protons in Debuncher
• 21.397130 MHz is equal to a vertical tune of 0.7348
• Pbar Schottky tune was 0.7348
Mu2e
Extraction Beamline Instrumentation Design
7/8/14 B. Drendel - Mu2e Director's Review 13
Name Device Beam Line Specific Location
MW900 Multiwire M4 Immediately downstream of c-magnet
IC901 Ion Chamber M4 Immediately upstream of V901
MW903 Multiwire M4 Immediately upstream of Q904
MW908 Multiwire M4 Immediately downstream of Q908
MW910 Multiwire M4 Immediately upstream of H910
MW914 Multiwire M4 Immediately downstream of Q914
MW918 Multiwire M4 Immediately downstream of H918
MW921A/B Multiwire M4 Each side of AC Dipole
MW924A/B Multiwire M4 *Each side of extinction collimator at 924
MW928A/B Multiwire M4 *Each side of extinction collimator at 928
MW932A/B Multiwire M4 *Each side of extinction collimator at 932
MW936A/B Multiwire M4 *Each side of extinction collimator at 936
IC938 Ion Chamber M4 Immediately upstream of Q939
MW940A/B Multiwire M4 *Each side of extinction collimator at 940
MW945A/B Multiwire M4 *Each side of shielding wall near the Diagnostic Absorber
MW947 Multiwire M4 Immediately downstream of Q947
MW950 Multiwire M4 Immediately downstreamof IC950
IC950 Ion Chamber M4 Immediately downstream of Q950